74
Tw
o
-w
ay
Materials DN15-50
212A
DN15-50

3600 36011 37487
3600 31638 37488
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
ISO 6164-1
KH-ISOFlange ball valve with ISO connection
Steel
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LK M t Weight
[lb]
KH-8-ISO400 1.65(1) 4 x M8 0.63 6.39
KH-12-ISO400 1.97 4 x M8 0.59 14.99
KH-16-ISO400 2.44 4 x M10 0.79 15.88
KH-20-ISO400 2.87 4 x M12 0.83 27.56
KH-24-ISO400 3.35 4 x M16 0.96 36.60
KH-32-ISO400 3.86 4 x M16 1.00 54.90
KH-36-ISO400 4.65 4 x M20 1.22 58.65
KH-40-ISO400 5.71 4 x M24 1.48 93.78
KH-44-ISO400 6.30 4 x M24 1.48 94.82
KH-48-ISO400 (PR1450) 6.89 4 x M30 1.38 112.46
KH-48-ISO400 (PR5800) 6.89 4 x M30 1.91 138.92
DIMENSIONS
Pressure Rating
[psi]
212A
(282A)
2128
(2828)
[psi] 37842 37849
5800 37843 37850
5800 37844 37851
5800 37845 37852
5800 19556 37853
5800 37846 37854
5800 36010 37855
5800 31493 15045
4500 37847 37856
1450 37848 37857
5800 58109 58110
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
ISO 6164-2
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LK M t Weight
[lb]
KH-10-ISO320 2.13 4 x M10 on request
KH-12-ISO320 2.52 4 x M12 0.87 14.99
KH-16-ISO320 2.83 4 x M12 0.79 15.88
KH-20-ISO320 3.15 4 x M16 0.94 27.56
KH-24-ISO320 3.86 4 x M16 0.98 36.60
KH-32-ISO320 4.65 4 x M20 1.10 54.90
KH-40-ISO320 5.71 4 x M24 1.42 79.38
KH-48-ISO320 (PR1450) 6.89 4 x M30 1.38 75.54
KH-64-ISO320 7.87 8 x M24 1.42 154.35
KH-80-ISO320 9.65 8 x M30 1.77 460.85
KH-96-ISO320 9.65 8 x M30 1.81 496.13
KH-128-ISO320 12.40 8 x M36 2.17 870.98
DIMENSIONS
Pressure Rating
[psi]
212A